SPECIAL SOLUTIONS
- 36 mm 41 mm 46 mm 50 mm 55 mm 60 mm 65 mm 70 mm 75 mm 80 mm
55
60
70
80
95
Infinitely adjustable torque settings

Patented switch-off electronics
protected against spray water
and moisture
Accessories: Hexagon adapter
THE SIDE POWER WRENCH
LES/LPS SERIES
Torque values readable
on the label
LPS series (pneumatic)
LES-09 series
Type ~ N·m max*1 ~ lbf·ft max*1 ~
U/min*2 - mm A/R mm H mm 0*3
LPS-1/60 3000 2200 7 60 112/61 396 10.0
LPS-1/80 3600 2650 5 80 118/75 396 12.0
LPS-1/95 4800 3500 4 95 135/95 396 13.0
LES-16/60 3000 2200 7 60 112/61 503 11.1
LES-16/70 3600 2650 5 70 118/75 503 11.7
LES-16/80 3600 2650 5 80 118/75 503 11.7
LES-16/95 4800 3500 4 95 135/95 503 13.6
LES-09/55 1600 1180 13 55 86/75 480 10.0
LES-09/60 1600 1180 13 60 86/75 480 9.8
*1  Series LES: Breakaway torque in 1st gear                            		  *2  Series LES: Maximum speed in 2nd gear		  *3  Without reaction arm
*1  Series LPS: Breakaway torque at 7 bar                                   		  *2  Series LPS: Maximum speed at 7 bar		  Vibration is less than 2.5 m/s²
The LES-09 series is supplied with a support plate (reatcion arm not required)	 All rights reserved. Subject to modifications without prior notice.
Specially developed for working